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A Review of Metropolitan Society Past and Present

Editor-in-Chief M. H. Port

The London Journal rests on the idea that the framework for contemporary
urban society—its physical and institutional forms, its social structure and
tendencies, its spatial distribution—derives to an overwhelming extent
from the past. This connexion is not in any way peculiar to towns but it is
much more evident in them: a town, and especially a great city, embodies
its history in its daily life in all kinds of ways. The chief aim of the journal
is to seek out and explain these enduring links between past and present as
a contribution to the fuller understanding of contemporary problems of
urban life and as a means of enriching our perception of the London scene.
Published twice yearly from 1975 in May and November. Volume 5, 1979.
Annual subscription £6.00 USA 115.00
Single numbers £3.00 USA $8.00
Orders with remittance to:
LONGMAN GROUP LTD., Periodicals and Directories Division,
43/45 Annandale Street, Edinburgh EH7 4 AT
Scotland'

..-*-..
$£

Longman

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/S

02
60

21
05

00
11

47
31

 P
ub

lis
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0260210500114731

